
508.435.6800 or info@rmclark.com 

 
 

SINGLE PHASE TRANSFORMERS 

PAD MOUNT LIQUID FILLED 
TRANSFORMERS FUSES, 

CUTOUTS, 
ARRESTERS 

PAD MOUNT SWITCHGEAR 

SOLID DIELECTRIC 
SWITCHGEAR 

RECLOSERS 

GOAB SWITCHES 

CABLE ACCESSORIES,  

ELBOWS, SecTER CABINETS 

COMBINER SWITCHBOARD 

CUSTOM SWITCHGEAR 

PAD MOUNT METERING, SWITCHGEAR AND RECLOSERS 

• Submetering w/CTs 

• Power Quality, Revenue 

• Utility Grade Software 

• CTs, PTs, Meters 

METERING 

GROUNDING 
TRANSFORMERS 

AIR CORE 
REACTORS 

CABLE BUS POWER 
FEEDER SOLUTIONS 

SECONDARY SPILL 

CONTAINMENT SOLUTIONS 



President 

Scott Kelly 

skelly@rmclark.com 

Vice President 

Dave Mullally 

dmullally@rmclark.com 

CORPORATE CONTACTS: 

Randy Pfeiffer 

rpfeiffer@rmclark.com 

Kathy Burns 

kburns@rmclark.com 

Cindy Franklin 

cfranklin@rmclark.com 

Rebekah Frieswick 

rfrieswick@rmclark.com 

Greg Lyons 

glyons@rmclark.com 

Ryan Donnelly 

rdonnelly@rmclark.com 

Wes Hardman 

whardman@rmclark.com 

Roger O’Donnell 

rodonnell@rmclark.com 

01/01/2024 


